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Public Building

Ditch Iron Age -800 to 43 Pottery Early Medieval 410 to 1066

Sunken Featured Buil Early Medieval 410 to 1066 Bone comb Early Medieval 410 to 1066

Select period... Select period...
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Figure 2:  Trench plan with proposed school development
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Figure 3: Trench plan with aerial photography results  
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Figure 5: Test pit plan with section
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Figure 6: Trenches 3, 4 and section 

© Oxford Archaeology East Report Number 1529

Section 8

6.62m OD

31

33

34

35

S N

Cut
Deposit Horizon
Top Surface/Top of Natural
Cut Number
Deposit Number
Ordnance Datum

Stone

18.45m OD

118
118

Scale 1:20

0                                                                                 1 m



00

Limit of Excavation

Illustrated Section

Archaeological Feature

Excavated Slot

Cut Number

S.14

118

N

Tr. 6

Tr. 7

9

S.4
13

16

S.3

Scale 1:200

0                                                                                 10 m

Figure 7: Trenches 6 and 7 with sections 
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Figure 8: Features identified on aerial photographs, from Air Photo Services Aerial Photographic Assessment   
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TL

Original photo interpretation and mapping at 1:2500 based on aerial photographs at CUCAP, Google Earth and Bing.
Air Photo Services Cambridge, July 2013
Drawing: 1304HemGreyMap.dwg
Background: Google Earth/Getmapping, 2006
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Figure 9: Archaeological features, from Air Photo Services Aerial Photographic Assessment   
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Original photo interpretation and mapping at 1:2500 based on aerial photographs at CUCAP, Google Earth and Bing.
Air Photo Services Cambridge, July 2013
Drawing: 1304HemGreyMap.dwg
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Plate 1: Test Pit 3, looking north-west
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Plate 2: Ditch 35, looking west-northwest



Plate 3: Trench 6, looking east
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Plate 4: Ditch 09, looking west-southwest
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